
MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

$2,000  - M1A Medalion5668Match Winner AGLE, EDWIN G
BEAVERCREEK, OH

477  -  13

Special Award Winners

1st Place Civilian TILL, NICK  
HOWELL, MI

6619 $1,500  - M1A Medalion475  -  8

2nd Place Civilian WALTER, WILLIAM B
FORT WALTON BEACH, FL

1553 $1,000  - M1A Medalion474  -  6

3rd Place Civilian RIDER, THOMAS P
BELLEFONTE, PA

6532 A Springfield M1A Rifle - M1A Medalion473  -  12

High Service LCPL DREWEL, ERIC  , USMC REG
ROCHESTER, NY

6525 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion453  -  4

High Woman ROZANSKI, SARA B
TOLEDO, OH

6588 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion449  -  10

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are required.
 0 were Eligible.

High Senior RONGERO, NEZ  
AUSTIN, TX

6596 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion468  -  7

High Grand Senior RICHTER, LYNN D
FORT WAYNE, IN

5387 Springfield 1911Mil Specs Pistol - M1A Medalion460  -  7

Total Entries - 1712012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

M1A Medalion Winners 50 - Winners

5668 - AGLE, EDWIN G477 - 131.

6619 - TILL, NICK  475 - 82.

1553 - WALTER, WILLIAM B474 - 63.

6532 - RIDER, THOMAS P473 - 124.

1471 - MCKENNA, SHAWN  473 - 45.

6584 - KURGAN, CHAD  472 - 76.

5320 - HAWKINS, MICHAEL J471 - 77.

5729 - DAVIS, KENNETH M471 - 68.

6596 - RONGERO, NEZ  468 - 79.

5778 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C467 - 1310.

6228 - STEPHENS, L D465 - 1111.

6425 - CHAPLIN, PHILIP T465 - 912.

1530 - MAUNZ, KYLE D465 - 313.

5666 - WINDING, ROBERT M463 - 814.

6456 - LEIGHTON, SEAN T463 - 715.

1576 - FINNELL, STEVEN C463 - 416.

6650 - BLAIR, R J461 - 617.

5387 - RICHTER, LYNN D460 - 718.

6547 - MORRISON, DOUGLAS L459 - 1019.

1472 - ROACH, KENT D458 - 1020.

5244 - ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  458 - 821.

5460 - VERRELL, RICHARD M456 - 1222.

5272 - GREATHOUSE, J  455 - 623.

6685 - BUNDE, STEFFEN M455 - 324.

1411 - SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H453 - 525.

6525 - LCPL DREWEL, ERIC  , USMC REG453 - 426.

6158 - SINCLAIR, JAMES  452 - 927.

6517 - CWACH, MATTHEW A452 - 728.

6310 - FLETCHER, JAMES E452 - 629.

1376 - WILLARD, DAVID E452 - 530.

6459 - SKOWRONEK, STEVE  451 - 531.

6588 - ROZANSKI, SARA B449 - 1032.

5385 - HENDERSON, ROGER L449 - 233.

1054 - HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R448 - 534.

5591 - DE MOTTE, STUART J448 - 335.

6652 - PARSONS, JAMES  447 - 736.

5211 - CLARK, DAVID  447 - 737.

5964 - REMSNYDER, L  446 - 638.

6640 - NOWICKE, RICHARD B446 - 639.

5874 - ATEN, WILLIAM E445 - 640.

6052 - WYNES, BRADLEY K443 - 841.

6680 - WYATT, JOE E443 - 842.

5300 - SPICKARD, JOHN B443 - 743.

5292 - SCOTT, ALVIN C443 - 644.

5062 - PITTS, TERRENCE  443 - 645.

5372 - MARTIN, JIM  442 - 746.

6461 - SKOWRONEK, GILBERT  442 - 347.

1650 - HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  442 - 348.

6062 - TOELKEN, EDWARD A441 - 1149.

6192 - BULEJCIK, ALAN R441 - 250.

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category 

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

1. 5971 -  KINLEY III, JAMES W439  -  2 M1ACIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

  SENIOR

1. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G477  -  13 M1ASENIOR S

2. 5778 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C467  -  13 M1ASENIOR S

3. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L459  -  10 M1ASENIOR S

4. 5460 -  VERRELL, RICHARD M456  -  12 M1ASENIOR S

5. 1411 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H453  -  5 M1ASENIOR

6. 6310 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E452  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

7. 1376 -  WILLARD, DAVID E452  -  5 M1ASENIOR

8. 5499 -  SCHINDEHETTE, SCOTT  450  -  5 SoComm / TacticalSENIOR S

9. 5964 -  REMSNYDER, L  446  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

10. 5874 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E445  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

11. 5300 -  SPICKARD, JOHN B443  -  7 M1ASENIOR S

12. 1549 -  KUMHER, RALPH D440  -  10 M1ASENIOR

13. 5458 -  WARD, GLENN  437  -  5 M1ASENIOR

14. 5916 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T434  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

15. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W429  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

16. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L425  -  7 M1ASENIOR S

17. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R424  -  4 M1ASENIOR S, POL, L

18. 5894 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  424  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

19. 5472 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H420  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

20. 6098 -  KEIRNAN, JOHN P417  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

21. 5397 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M417  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

22. 5115 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L413  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

23. 6586 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M412  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

24. 5023 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R406  -  5 M1ASENIOR

25. 5186 -  EVANS, DAVID M405  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

26. 1516 -  SIMONSEN, THOMAS L400  -  4 M1ASENIOR

27. 6160 -  BAKER, JACK A396  -  1 M1ASENIOR

28. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B395  -  6 M1ASENIOR

29. 1354 -  HALTER, JOHN S394  -  2 M1ASENIOR

30. 6161 -  STARR, JIM  394  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

31. 5494 -  KOENIG, RICHARD  388  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

32. 1645 -  HANELINE, GREGGORY387  -  5 M1ASENIOR

33. 6514 -  KEZIAH, DON  383  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

Lewis Class Award Winners 25 - Winners

1471 - MCKENNA, SHAWN  473 - 41.

6425 - CHAPLIN, PHILIP T465 - 92.

6547 - MORRISON, DOUGLAS L459 - 103.

1411 - SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H453 - 54.

5385 - HENDERSON, ROGER L449 - 25.

6640 - NOWICKE, RICHARD B446 - 66.

5062 - PITTS, TERRENCE  443 - 67.

1549 - KUMHER, RALPH D440 - 108.

6406 - FOOS, RONALD E438 - 79.

1162 - MCSORLEY, DANIEL J435 - 410.

6543 - HANELINE, JEFFREY W432 - 411.

6438 - WANCHECK, PERRY  427 - 112.

1550 - EISENBRAUN, GARY J424 - 513.

5472 - STEVENS, JOSEPH H420 - 414.

5040 - WEDGE, ROGER  417 - 315.

5115 - DOMYANICH, RONALD L413 - 516.

1066 - LOLOS, KENNETH F410 - 917.

5023 - MACMURRAY, JAMES R406 - 518.

5246 - GEECK, ANTHONY J402 - 319.

5480 - SNYDER, SCOTT  399 - 320.

6073 - BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  393 - 221.

6654 - GREEN, THOMAS  381 - 422.

1525 - SALINAS, JASON368 - 223.

1588 - HEMBLING, RICHARD W348 - 424.

6379 - GRAF, LEROY E329 - 225.
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category 

  SENIOR

34. 6606 -  BUTCHER, DONALD A372  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

35. 1625 -  PARKS, CRAIG A361  -  1 M1ASENIOR

36. 6306 -  FAILING, RICHARD G350  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

37. 6464 -  WILLIAMS, GERALD I345  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

38. 6379 -  GRAF, LEROY E329  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

  CIVILIAN

1. 1471 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  473  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

2. 6584 -  KURGAN, CHAD  472  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

3. 5320 -  HAWKINS, MICHAEL J471  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

4. 5729 -  DAVIS, KENNETH M471  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

5. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D465  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

6. 6425 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T465  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

7. 1530 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D465  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

8. 5666 -  WINDING, ROBERT M463  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

9. 6456 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T463  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

10. 1576 -  FINNELL, STEVEN C463  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

11. 6650 -  BLAIR, R J461  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

12. 1472 -  ROACH, KENT D458  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

13. 5244 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  458  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

14. 5272 -  GREATHOUSE, J  455  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

15. 6685 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M455  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

16. 5200 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  454  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

17. 6158 -  SINCLAIR, JAMES  452  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

18. 6517 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A452  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

19. 6459 -  SKOWRONEK, STEVE  451  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

20. 5385 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L449  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

21. 1054 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R448  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

22. 5591 -  DE MOTTE, STUART J448  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

23. 6652 -  PARSONS, JAMES  447  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

24. 5211 -  CLARK, DAVID  447  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

25. 6640 -  NOWICKE, RICHARD B446  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

26. 6052 -  WYNES, BRADLEY K443  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

27. 5062 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  443  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

28. 5372 -  MARTIN, JIM  442  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

29. 6461 -  SKOWRONEK, GILBERT  442  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

30. 1650 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  442  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

31. 6062 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A441  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

32. 6192 -  BULEJCIK, ALAN R441  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

33. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  440  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

34. 1193 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C439  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

35. 6254 -  GREENE, HARLAND B439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

36. 6406 -  FOOS, RONALD E438  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

37. 6199 -  MARSHALL, FRANK A438  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

38. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  436  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

39. 5749 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  436  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

40. 5435 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

41. 1162 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J435  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

42. 5243 -  COOPER, KEVIN  435  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

43. 5230 -  COURTRIGHT, ERIC P433  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

44. 5119 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM E432  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

45. 6543 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W432  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

46. 1503 -  WALLACE, BRADLEY  431  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

47. 1534 -  SMITH, PATRICK E429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

48. 5694 -  BECKER, ERIC S429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

49. 6662 -  REECE, RANDAL K428  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

50. 6438 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  427  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

51. 1581 -  FINICLE, TIM  425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

52. 6454 -  FORD, HAROLD J425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

53. 1358 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P424  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

54. 1550 -  EISENBRAUN, GARY J424  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

55. 5245 -  BRIMER, ERIC S419  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

56. 6620 -  LICH, JAMES P418  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category 

  CIVILIAN

57. 6592 -  FOX, SCOTT N418 M1ACIVILIAN                      

58. 5040 -  WEDGE, ROGER  417  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

59. 6664 -  REECE, KENNETH  417  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

60. 6617 -  DEAN, THOMAS E415  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

61. 6518 -  CWACH, GEORGE J415  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

62. 5770 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  414  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

63. 6668 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY L413  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

64. 5247 -  LAWRENCE, EARL  412  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

65. 6658 -  BUELNA, ERIC  412 M1ACIVILIAN                      

66. 1657 -  MAUNZ, KARL C411  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

67. 5442 -  WEIGEL, DAN  410  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

68. 6573 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S410  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

69. 6197 -  FLOYD, MIKE  409  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

70. 6567 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J409  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

71. 5811 -  KEMM, STEVE  407  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

72. 5029 -  LECHNAR, JOHN  407  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

73. 1541 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A405  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

74. 6018 -  PARTEZANA, KIT A404  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

75. 5970 -  KINLEY, JAMES  402  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

76. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  402  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

77. 5246 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J402  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

78. 5188 -  JENNISON, ROBERT D402  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

79. 1632 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  400  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

80. 5374 -  PLUNKETT, MIKE  399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

81. 6118 -  REPIK, ROBERT  399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

82. 5480 -  SNYDER, SCOTT  399  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

83. 6465 -  ROY, VINCENT A399  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

84. 1438 -  ALLEN, JAMES  397  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

85. 6073 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  393  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

86. 5337 -  ROSSMANN, DALE T390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

87. 5250 -  ISBURGH, ROBERT K388  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

88. 6198 -  GRAHAM, THOMAS  386  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

89. 6654 -  GREEN, THOMAS  381  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

90. 6486 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C380  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

91. 5178 -  WELEVER, GUY A375  -  4 M1A with Optical SightsCIVILIAN                      

92. 5177 -  WINCZEK, THOMAS R372  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

93. 6655 -  MCCROSKEY, MARK G372  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

94. 1058 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L369  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

95. 1525 -  SALINAS, JASON368  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

96. 5479 -  DEEULIS, JASON  367 M1ACIVILIAN                      

97. 1648 -  TERRY, MARTIN  364  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

98. 6343 -  FAILING, MICHAEL L361  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

99. 6575 -  MATHIS, KEVIN M351  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

100. 1588 -  HEMBLING, RICHARD W348  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

101. 6623 -  BEARDSLEY JR., EDWARD C343  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

102. 1531 -  KING, ALLAN J343  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

103. 6537 -  TUPTA, JOHN C338  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

104. 5481 -  BUSHONG, JEFFREY J335  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

105. 5253 -  ROGERS, ANTHONY F328 M1ACIVILIAN                      

106. 5179 -  GRIFFIN, CLIFFORD R323  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

107. 1647 -  PAQUETTE, DANIEL292 M1ACIVILIAN                      

108. 5572 -  ROUBANES, BYRON G287  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

109. 6679 -  LITTEN, JODY E261  -  1 M1A with Optical SightsCIVILIAN                      

110. 1065 -  KEIMER, GERALD W243 M1ACIVILIAN                      

111. 5270 -  MARDEN, STEVEN K234 M1ACIVILIAN                      

  SERVICE

1. 6564 -  TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF N/G421  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

2. 1554 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC  RES401  -  5 M1ASERVICE                       

3. 1353 -  CPO  HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY  RES340  -  2 M1ASERVICE                       

  GRAND SENIOR

1. 6680 -  WYATT, JOE E443  -  8 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G477  -  13 M1ASENIOR S

2. 6619 -  TILL, NICK  475  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

3. 1553 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B474  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

4. 6532 -  RIDER, THOMAS P473  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      

5. 1471 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  473  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

6. 6584 -  KURGAN, CHAD  472  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

7. 5320 -  HAWKINS, MICHAEL J471  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

8. 5729 -  DAVIS, KENNETH M471  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

9. 6596 -  RONGERO, NEZ  468  -  7 M1ASENIOR S

10. 5778 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C467  -  13 M1ASENIOR S

11. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D465  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

12. 6425 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T465  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

13. 1530 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D465  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

14. 5666 -  WINDING, ROBERT M463  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

15. 6456 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T463  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

16. 1576 -  FINNELL, STEVEN C463  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

17. 6650 -  BLAIR, R J461  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

18. 5387 -  RICHTER, LYNN D460  -  7 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

19. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L459  -  10 M1ASENIOR S

20. 1472 -  ROACH, KENT D458  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

21. 5244 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  458  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

22. 5460 -  VERRELL, RICHARD M456  -  12 M1ASENIOR S

23. 5272 -  GREATHOUSE, J  455  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

24. 6685 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M455  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

25. 5200 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  454  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

26. 1411 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H453  -  5 M1ASENIOR

27. 6525 -  LCPL DREWEL, ERIC  , USMC REG453  -  4 M1ASERVICE                       

28. 6158 -  SINCLAIR, JAMES  452  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

29. 6517 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A452  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

30. 6310 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E452  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

31. 1376 -  WILLARD, DAVID E452  -  5 M1ASENIOR

32. 6459 -  SKOWRONEK, STEVE  451  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

33. 5499 -  SCHINDEHETTE, SCOTT  450  -  5 SoComm / TacticalSENIOR S

34. 6588 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B449  -  10 M1AWOMAN W

35. 5385 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L449  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

36. 1054 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R448  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

37. 5591 -  DE MOTTE, STUART J448  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

38. 6652 -  PARSONS, JAMES  447  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

39. 5211 -  CLARK, DAVID  447  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

40. 5964 -  REMSNYDER, L  446  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

41. 6640 -  NOWICKE, RICHARD B446  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

Competitor Ranking by Category 

  GRAND SENIOR

2. 5292 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C443  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

3. 6110 -  LANTZ, DAVID H432  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

4. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L426  -  4 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

5. 5582 -  CHRISTIE, RONALD  423  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR S, GS

6. 5493 -  HAYNER, LARRY L415  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

7. 1321 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F405  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

8. 5293 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R371  -  4 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

  No Category

1. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J440  -  2 M1ANo Category

2. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A422  -  8 M1ANo Category

3. 1066 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F410  -  9 M1ANo Category

6



MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

42. 5874 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E445  -  6 M1ASENIOR S

43. 6052 -  WYNES, BRADLEY K443  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

44. 6680 -  WYATT, JOE E443  -  8 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

45. 5300 -  SPICKARD, JOHN B443  -  7 M1ASENIOR S

46. 5292 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C443  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

47. 5062 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  443  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

48. 5372 -  MARTIN, JIM  442  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

49. 6461 -  SKOWRONEK, GILBERT  442  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

50. 1650 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  442  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

51. 6062 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A441  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

52. 6192 -  BULEJCIK, ALAN R441  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

53. 1549 -  KUMHER, RALPH D440  -  10 M1ASENIOR

54. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  440  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

55. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J440  -  2 M1ANo Category

56. 1193 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C439  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

57. 6254 -  GREENE, HARLAND B439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

58. 5971 -  KINLEY III, JAMES W439  -  2 M1ACIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

59. 6406 -  FOOS, RONALD E438  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

60. 6199 -  MARSHALL, FRANK A438  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

61. 5458 -  WARD, GLENN  437  -  5 M1ASENIOR

62. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  436  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

63. 5749 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  436  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

64. 5435 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

65. 1162 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J435  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

66. 5243 -  COOPER, KEVIN  435  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

67. 5916 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T434  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

68. 5230 -  COURTRIGHT, ERIC P433  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

69. 5119 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM E432  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

70. 6110 -  LANTZ, DAVID H432  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

71. 6543 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W432  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

72. 1503 -  WALLACE, BRADLEY  431  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

73. 1534 -  SMITH, PATRICK E429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

74. 5694 -  BECKER, ERIC S429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

75. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W429  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

76. 6662 -  REECE, RANDAL K428  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

77. 6438 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  427  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

78. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L426  -  4 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

79. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L425  -  7 M1ASENIOR S

80. 1581 -  FINICLE, TIM  425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

81. 6454 -  FORD, HAROLD J425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

82. 1358 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P424  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

83. 1550 -  EISENBRAUN, GARY J424  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

84. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R424  -  4 M1ASENIOR S, POL, L

85. 5894 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  424  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

86. 5582 -  CHRISTIE, RONALD  423  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR S, GS

87. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A422  -  8 M1ANo Category

88. 6564 -  TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF N/G421  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

89. 5472 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H420  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

90. 5245 -  BRIMER, ERIC S419  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

91. 6620 -  LICH, JAMES P418  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

92. 6592 -  FOX, SCOTT N418 M1ACIVILIAN                      

93. 6098 -  KEIRNAN, JOHN P417  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

94. 5397 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M417  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

95. 5040 -  WEDGE, ROGER  417  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

96. 6664 -  REECE, KENNETH  417  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

97. 5493 -  HAYNER, LARRY L415  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS
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98. 6617 -  DEAN, THOMAS E415  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

99. 6518 -  CWACH, GEORGE J415  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

100. 5770 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  414  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

101. 5115 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L413  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

102. 6668 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY L413  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

103. 5247 -  LAWRENCE, EARL  412  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

104. 6586 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M412  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

105. 6658 -  BUELNA, ERIC  412 M1ACIVILIAN                      

106. 1657 -  MAUNZ, KARL C411  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

107. 1066 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F410  -  9 M1ANo Category

108. 5442 -  WEIGEL, DAN  410  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

109. 6573 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S410  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

110. 6197 -  FLOYD, MIKE  409  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

111. 6567 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J409  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

112. 5811 -  KEMM, STEVE  407  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

113. 5029 -  LECHNAR, JOHN  407  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

114. 5023 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R406  -  5 M1ASENIOR

115. 1321 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F405  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

116. 1541 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A405  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

117. 5186 -  EVANS, DAVID M405  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

118. 6018 -  PARTEZANA, KIT A404  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

119. 5970 -  KINLEY, JAMES  402  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

120. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  402  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

121. 5246 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J402  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

122. 5188 -  JENNISON, ROBERT D402  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

123. 1554 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC  RES401  -  5 M1ASERVICE                       

124. 1632 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  400  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

125. 1516 -  SIMONSEN, THOMAS L400  -  4 M1ASENIOR

126. 5374 -  PLUNKETT, MIKE  399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

127. 6118 -  REPIK, ROBERT  399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

128. 5480 -  SNYDER, SCOTT  399  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

129. 6465 -  ROY, VINCENT A399  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

130. 1438 -  ALLEN, JAMES  397  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

131. 6160 -  BAKER, JACK A396  -  1 M1ASENIOR

132. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B395  -  6 M1ASENIOR

133. 1354 -  HALTER, JOHN S394  -  2 M1ASENIOR

134. 6161 -  STARR, JIM  394  -  1 M1ASENIOR S

135. 6073 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  393  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

136. 5337 -  ROSSMANN, DALE T390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

137. 5250 -  ISBURGH, ROBERT K388  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

138. 5494 -  KOENIG, RICHARD  388  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

139. 1645 -  HANELINE, GREGGORY387  -  5 M1ASENIOR

140. 6198 -  GRAHAM, THOMAS  386  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

141. 6514 -  KEZIAH, DON  383  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

142. 6654 -  GREEN, THOMAS  381  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

143. 6486 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C380  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

144. 5178 -  WELEVER, GUY A375  -  4 M1A with Optical SightsCIVILIAN                      

145. 6606 -  BUTCHER, DONALD A372  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

146. 5177 -  WINCZEK, THOMAS R372  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

147. 6655 -  MCCROSKEY, MARK G372  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

148. 5293 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R371  -  4 M1AGRAND SENIOR GS

149. 1058 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L369  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

150. 1525 -  SALINAS, JASON368  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

151. 5479 -  DEEULIS, JASON  367 M1ACIVILIAN                      

152. 1648 -  TERRY, MARTIN  364  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

153. 6343 -  FAILING, MICHAEL L361  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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154. 1625 -  PARKS, CRAIG A361  -  1 M1ASENIOR

155. 6575 -  MATHIS, KEVIN M351  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

156. 6306 -  FAILING, RICHARD G350  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

157. 1588 -  HEMBLING, RICHARD W348  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

158. 6464 -  WILLIAMS, GERALD I345  -  3 M1ASENIOR S

159. 6623 -  BEARDSLEY JR., EDWARD C343  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

160. 1531 -  KING, ALLAN J343  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

161. 1353 -  CPO  HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY  RES340  -  2 M1ASERVICE                       

162. 6537 -  TUPTA, JOHN C338  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

163. 5481 -  BUSHONG, JEFFREY J335  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

164. 6379 -  GRAF, LEROY E329  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

165. 5253 -  ROGERS, ANTHONY F328 M1ACIVILIAN                      

166. 5179 -  GRIFFIN, CLIFFORD R323  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

167. 1647 -  PAQUETTE, DANIEL292 M1ACIVILIAN                      

168. 5572 -  ROUBANES, BYRON G287  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

169. 6679 -  LITTEN, JODY E261  -  1 M1A with Optical SightsCIVILIAN                      

170. 1065 -  KEIMER, GERALD W243 M1ACIVILIAN                      

171. 5270 -  MARDEN, STEVEN K234 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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